SPORTS DAY MENU

Available from the ANZAC BUILDING till 1.30pm THURS/FRI:

HOT FOOD / SANDWICHES

Bacon/egg Muffin (till 10.30am only)
Nuggets (4)

Nuggets (4) Meal Deal with choice of Oak Milk or Juice

Baked Potato - Hawaiian or Bolognaise

Coleslaw or Sour Cream 50c extra each

Chicken burger with lettuce and mayo

Hot Dog with your choice of Tomato, BBQ, Mustard
Chicken Tender Wrap with lettuce tomato and mayo

Assorted sandwiches on display
Assorted Half Baguettes

Beef Pie

Sausage Roll

$2.50
$2.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$3.00
$5.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.50
$3.00

DRINKS

Water
Fresh Juice Orange/Apple/Appleblackcurrant

Powerade (Yr 7-12 only)
Iced Coffee/Feel good coffee/Classic Choc milk

Soft Drinks — assorted

sml
Ige

smi
Lge

$1.00
52.20
$3.20
$4.00
$3.50
$4.50
$2.00

tave a greal aé;/

SNACKS

Finger Buns

Muffins

Mini Donuts (R-6 only)
Large Donut

Red Rock Chips

Pizza Scrolls

Pythons

Fresh fruit

ICE CREAMS

Golden Gaytime
Splice

Icy Twist

Callipo Rasp
Paddle pop

$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.50
$2.50
2 for $1.00
$1.50

$3.00
$2.00
$1.20
$1.00
$1.50




