SPORTS DAY MENU

Available from the ANZAC BUILDING till 1.30pm THURS/FRI:

Icy Twist

Callipo Rasp

Paddle pop

HOT FOOD / SANDWICHES SNACKS

	<u></u>	
	Bacon/egg Muffin (till 10.30am only)	\$2.50
	Nuggets (4)	\$2.50
Ì	Nuggets (4) Meal Deal with choice of Oak Milk or Juice	\$4.50
	Baked Potato - Hawaiian or Bolognaise	\$4.50
١	Coleslaw or Sour Cream 50c extra each	
	Chicken burger with lettuce and mayo	\$4.50
	Hot Dog with your choice of Tomato, BBQ, Mustard	\$3.00
	Chicken Tender Wrap with lettuce tomato and mayo	\$5.50
	Assorted sandwiches on display	\$3.50
	Assorted Half Baguettes	\$3.00
	Beef Pie	\$4.50
	Sausage Roll	\$3.00
ı		



\$1.20

\$1.00

\$1.50





DRINKS

Water		\$1.00
Fresh Juice Orange/Apple/Appleblackcurrant	sml	\$2.20
	lge	\$3.20
Powerade (Yr 7-12 only)		\$4.00
Iced Coffee/Feel good coffee/Classic Choc milk	sml	\$3.50
8	Lge	\$4.50
Soft Drinks – assorted		\$2.00



